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Web Paint-by-Number Puzzle #8821

Strength in the Small (P Series 17)

created by Ray Star

May 15, 2010

™ N o™

— N ™

N ™A AN
A9 NN AN
AN A d

A B A ™
NN A A
AN A AW
M A M0 AAA
N NS M S oS
AN A o d N
Ao N AW AO
M A G A0
AN A O N AN A
AN M A A AN
AL M A A A Mo
— © 0O A M
oA < = 0 AN o
D AW A A NN
D W N o AN
o < N~

A M dH®m®md
™m0 om

™

—

3

2

1(1(1]4(3|4|1|1|11|12[{14{15|11|11|11{14{9|2]|1|4|5(1|1]|4|1|1|{2|1|J1|1|1|1

1(1(1)3(2|8(12|12)2|1({1{1|1J1|1|{1|{2|3|3|13|8(2(2]|3|3|2(1|3]|1|1|2]|2

2(3/3/415/7(1/1)3J21{21{1(1/1}21)2(1(1/1}2|2{2[1[1}1]1]1]{2({5]12|6]/1]|2]2

21151
22161
1112171
1212126
121211142

1211371
211111264

11415231
15114161
11511316111
11512316111

115123172

1419161

1111 2 16 1

133332151

3335151

17461

9
1141

15 1

1416 3

122 43
72116

1106 3121
111161 2 121

131 4 2 2 211
11831611111

2144 2 411
12114121112

2 41141 1 1 3

151151 3
2 21131 31

39451
164251

151141

151152
16113221

161181

161351

1 421

[Copyright 2010 by Ray Star



